05/08/2024, 17:21

KANSAS CITY
MISSOURI

Home

Please Note:

Quick Tax

Quick Tax

¢ Quick Tax may not disclose all City obligations. Please contact the county where the property is located for more information on
additional obligations that may exist.

o Assessed value of property is provided for information only and should not be relied upon for a final determination of value. For
the most updated assessed value information, please contact the County Assessor for the county in which the property is located.

Owner
Mailing Address

Location Address

Parcel Information

ROMEO HOMES KANSAS LLC

200 BELLEVUE PKWY 210 STE WILMINGTON DE 198093709

9051 NE 109TH ST KANSAS CITY MO 64157

Active Assessments

Pending Assessments

Total Balance

$0.00

Historical Assessments

Account Id

0644504704

0644504704

0644504704

0644504704

0644504704

Assessment Type Assmnt Date

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

31-Dec-2011

31-Dec-2010

31-Dec-2009

31-Dec-2008

31-Dec-2007

Tax

$556.74

$594.56

$572.50

$652.20

$644.27

Penalty

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Interest

$21.49

$6.79

$76.04

$8.11

$65.36

Credit

($578.23)

($601.35)

($648.54)

($660.31)

($709.63)

https://quicktax.gentax.net/KCP/TAP/_/#3
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