

Quick Tax

Home

## **Please Note:**

• Quick Tax may not disclose all City obligations. Please contact the county where the property is located for more information on additional obligations that may exist.

Quick Tax

• Assessed value of property is provided for information only and should not be relied upon for a final determination of value. For the most updated assessed value information, please contact the County Assessor for the county in which the property is located.

Owner	ROMEO HOMES KANSAS LLC	Total Balance		
Mailing Address	200 BELLEVUE PKWY 210 STE WILMINGTON DE 198093709	\$0.00		
Location Address	9051 NE 109TH ST KANSAS CITY MO 64157			

**Parcel Information Active Assessments** Pending Assessments **Historical Assessments** 

Account Id	Assessment Type	Assmnt Date	Тах	Penalty	Interest	Credit
0644504704	Real Estate	31-Dec-2011	\$556.74	\$0.00	\$21.49	(\$578.23)
0644504704	Real Estate	31-Dec-2010	\$594.56	\$0.00	\$6.79	(\$601.35)
0644504704	Real Estate	31-Dec-2009	\$572.50	\$0.00	\$76.04	(\$648.54)
0644504704	Real Estate	31-Dec-2008	\$652.20	\$0.00	\$8.11	(\$660.31)
0644504704	Real Estate	31-Dec-2007	\$644.27	\$0.00	\$65.36	(\$709.63)